

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. VIJAY HARDWARE BALAGHAT				No : 302 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 9		
Dated : 04/06/2025 Lr Date : - - -						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	MURGA JALI 28G*3FT	48	44.70	KGS	140.00	6,258.00
2	MURGA JALI 28G*2FT	32	19.20	KGS	140.00	2,688.00
3	MURGA JALI 28G*4FT	16	20.80	KGS	140.00	2,912.00
4	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	8.00	BDL	1080.00	8,640.00
5	GLASS FIBER MESH 6INCHE HEAVY	*	24.00	BDL	220.00	5,280.00
					Total :	25778.00
Remark		Grand Total	116.70	BDL	Freight	272.00
NET BALANCE: 114,150.00					Total 26050.00	
RS. TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND FIFTY ONLY						